Thomas Jefferson Academy
Spring 2022
Varsity Baseball Schedule

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Tuesday, March 8™ Briarwood* Thomson, GA 4pm

Thursday, March 10" David Emanuel Stillmore, GA 4pm

Tuesday, March 15t Augusta Prep* Louisville, GA 4:30pm
Friday, March 18" Edmund Burke* Louisville, GA 4:30pm
Monday, March 21° Monsignor Donovan* Athens, GA 4:30pm
Tuesday, March 22 John Milledge Louisville, GA 4:30pm
Thursday, March 24t John Hancock* Sparta, GA 3:00pm
Friday, March 25 Gatewood* Eatonton, GA 7:00pm
Monday, March 28% Twiggs (DH) Louisville, GA 3:00pm
Tuesday, March 29t Briarwood* Louisville, GA 4:30pm
Friday, April 1% Brentwood* Sandersville, GA 4:30pm
Monday, April 11™ Edmund Burke* Waynesboro, GA  4:30pm
Tuesday, April 12 Augusta Prep* Martinez, GA 4:30pm
Thursday, April 14t Monsignor Donovan* Louisville, GA 4:30pm
Saturday, April 16" John Hancock* Louisville, GA 5:30pm
Monday, April 18t Brentwood* Louisville, GA 4:30pm
Tuesday, April 19t Gatewood* Louisville, GA 4:30pm
Thursday, April 21 David Emanuel Louisville, GA 4:30pm
Friday, April 22" John Milledge Milledgeville, GA  4:30pm
Monday, April 25™ 1% Round of State TBD TBD

Friday, April 29™ State Semifinals TBD TBD

Friday, May 6% State Championship TBD TBD

*signifies region contest
Bold signifies home contest

Head Coach: Chris Chaffinch
Assistant Coaches: Myran Hunt

Athletic Director: Terence Hennessy
Head of School: Chris Chaffinch



